
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11A 

Week 1 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient school 

lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 
7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic Islamic Biology English Physics Support Math 

Monday Islamic Biology Math PE Support Physics 
Busines

s 

Tuesday Islamic 
Chemis

try 
English English Math Support Arabic 

Wednesday Chemistry S.H Math English Arabic ICT Support 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 

9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday English Chemistry Math 
Thursday 
Activity 

English Physics Islamic Social 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Words that describe 

being pushy: Persistence 

imploring importunities 

 

Ovary, fruit, cotyledon, 

monocot, dicot, embryo 

sac, pollination 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ترحيب بالطالبات   

2 Islamic  ترحيب بالطالبات   

3 Biology Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity-Revision 733-736  

4 English 
UNIT 2 : Philosophical Writing :from Nature from Self-

Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson 
352-359 

Essential Question What 

role does individualism 

play in American society? 

5 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion 135-137  

6 Support 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; 

Circles 
300-302  

7 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; 

Circles 
303-305  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  / أسباب الكسب المحرم   ( :  25الدرس )  الفقه  92  

2 Biology Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds 737-738 "Reading Check" page 739 

3 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; 

Circles 

306 

 

Page:307 

(2,4,6,8,14,20,22) 

4 PE Basketball Skills   

5 Support 
Biology Session- Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and 

seeds 
739-741  

6 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion 138-140 
Workbook Page 37 

(Q.4 and Q. 5) 

7 Business 
Unit 5 Human Resources: Sections 15.1 and 15.2 

Human Resources Manager Skills 
 Research Project 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  / الظلم( : السبب الأول :  25تابع الدرس ) الفقه   92  

2 Chemistry 
Volume 2  - Experience 3  - Reactions of Acids and Bases 

- Revision    
212-215  

3 English 

Concept Vocabulary and Word Study:  Words relate to 

the concept of faith sanctity ,transcendent ,redeemers 

Latin Root  : - sanct 

210 Practice Worksheet 

4 English Analyze the text: from Nature from Self-Reliance  204-213 Practice Worksheet 

5 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; 

Circles 
307  

6 Support 
English Support :SAT 1 Grammar Book :Joining and 

Separating Sentences 
59  

7 Arabic  مراجعة لما تم دراسته 
136- 139 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases - 

Revision   
215-217  

2 S.H 
ي      مراجعة عامة  -ترحيب 

الشخصية العربية  / الحادي عش  الدرس   
53  

3 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; 

Circles 
308 

Page:308 

(24,32,34,42,50,54,56) 

4 English 
Conventions and Style: Sentence Variety Independent 

Clauses Subordinate (or dependent) clauses 
212  

5 Arabic  ي ي كفاية الاتصال الكتاب  الوصف الأدب   144-148  

6 ICT  
Introduction to Python: Variables, operators, Input & 

Output 
35-40  

7 Support 
Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital 

Motion 

36 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English SAT 2 Reading Book: Reading for Function 102  

2 Chemistry 
Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and 

Bases 
218-220 Question 23 page 220 

3 Math 
Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint 

Formulas; Circles 
308 

Use the link to solve questions from 

11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice 

Test 1 (Module 4)  

https://www.test-

guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-

practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-

practice-test-3-m2 

 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 

Speaking and Listening: Panel Discussion 

Writing to Sources: Story Element Story element 

Setting Character Dialogue 

213  

6 Physics 
Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital 

Motion 
37  

7 Islamic  / الكفر وأقسامه  الدرس الأول :  التوحيد 3التقويم س   61   

8 Social Examine the causes of the American Revolution.  Research Project 

 

https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2
https://www.test-guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat-practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math-practice-test-3-m2

