





	Grade 11A					
Week 1	Veek 1 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – Thursday, January 16, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	lendar				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-m	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12 th of J In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: • Regular punctual attendance • Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform) • Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively sublunch service. • After School Clubs: Sign up here • Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. • A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application Regards AlS Administration	scribe to our convenient school				

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	1	3	rd		4 ^t	h	5	th		6 th			7 th
Time	8:00-	8:45	8:45 9:3			30- :15	ak C	10:4 11:	_		25- :10		2:10- 2:55	Break 3:20	¥ 0	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Ara	bic	Islam	nic	Bio	logy	Break 0:40	Engl	lish	Phy	sics	Su	pport		sreak 3:30	Math
Monday	Isla	mic	Biolo	gy	M	ath	Morning 10:15-1	Pl	E	Sup	port	Ph	nysics	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer B 13:20-13	Busines s
Tuesday	Isla	mic	Chen		Eng	glish	ğπ	Engl	lish	Má	ath	Su	pport	Afto 1	Pr 1	Arabic
Wednesda	y Chem	nistry	S.F	1	M	ath		Engl	lish	Ara	bic		ICT			Support
Period	1 st	2	nd	3 ^r	rd	V	4 ^t	th	5	th	6 ^{tl}	h	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40	-9:20	9:20 10:	-	g Break · 10:20	10:2 11:			:00 – L:40	11:40 12:2	-	12:20 – 13:00	on Break	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	English	Chen	nistry	Ma	ath	Morning 10:00-1	Thur:	,	Eng	glish	Phys	sics	Islamic	Afternoon	Prayer 13:25-	Social

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Words that describe being pushy: Persistence imploring importunities		Ovary, fruit, cotyledon, monocot, dicot, embryo sac, pollination	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	ترحيب بالطالبات						
2	Islamic	ترحيب بالطالبات						
3	Biology	Lesson 22.2: Plant Diversity-Revision	733-736					
4	English	from Nature from Self-: Philosophical Writing: UNIT 2 Reliance by Ralph Waldo Emerson	352-359	Essential Question What role does individualism play in American society?				
5	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	135-137					
6	Support	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	300-302					
7	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	303-305					

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	الفقه / الدرس (٢٥) : أسباب الكسب المحرم	92					
2	Biology	Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	737-738	"Reading Check" page 739				
3	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	306	Page:307 (2,4,6,8,14,20,22)				
4	PE	Basketball Skills						
5	Support	Biology Session- Lesson 22.3: Flowers, fruits, and seeds	739-741					
6	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	138-140	Workbook Page 37 (Q.4 and Q. 5)				
7	Business	Unit 5 Human Resources: Sections 15.1 and 15.2 Human Resources Manager Skills		Research Project				







Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Islamic	الفقه / تابع الدرس (٢٥) : السبب الأول : الظلم	92			
2	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases -Revision	212-215			
3	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study: Words relate to the concept of faith sanctity ,transcendent ,redeemers Latin Root- :sanct	210	Practice Worksheet		
4	English	Analyze the text: from Nature from Self-Reliance	204-213	Practice Worksheet		
5	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	307			
6	Support	English Support :SAT 1 Grammar Book :Joining and Separating Sentences	59			
7	Arabic	مراجعة لما تم دراسته	136- 139			

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases - Revision	215-217					
2	S.H	ترحيبي - مراجعة عامة الدرس الحادي عشر/ الشخصية العربية	53					
3	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	308	Page:308 (24,32,34,42,50,54,56)				
4	English	Conventions and Style: Sentence Variety Independent Clauses Subordinate (or dependent) clauses	212					
5	Arabic	كفاية الاتصال الكتابي الوصف الأدبي	144-148					
6	ICT	Introduction to Python: Variables, operators, Input & Output	35-40					
7	Support	Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	36					







		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	SAT 2 Reading Book: Reading for Function	102	
2	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 3 - Reactions of Acids and Bases	218-220	Question 23 page 220
3	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 9: Distance and Midpoint Formulas; Circles	308	Use the link to solve questions from 11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice Test 1 (Module 4) https://www.test- guide.com/courses/sat/lessons/sat- practice-exam-3/quizzes/sat-math- practice-test-3-m2
4		Thursday Activity	У	
5	English	Speaking and Listening: Panel Discussion Writing to Sources: Story Element Story element Setting Character Dialogue	213	
6	Physics	Workbook- Investigation 3- Experience 2: Orbital Motion	37	
7	Islamic	التوحيد /الدرس الأول : الكفر وأقسامه	61	التقويم س ٣
8	Social	Examine the causes of the American Revolution.		Research Project